

Agg

Anil Mandal

Agency :- Sd. Anil Mandal.

Ag No - 26 (SBD) / 2021-22

Sondipi - Kahan chouse pmsr Rd.

Schedule XLV From N. 134

to Chasghazra

P.W.D.

Head - MMGSY (SC)

MMGSY (SC)

R.W.D Jamui

DIVISION

Laxmi Pur.

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB- No : 2933.

	2nd on a/c Bill		
	Name of work: Construction of		
	rd, from Soudip Kakanichour		
	Amist rd. to Chorghasra.		
	Block: Laxmepur under NHGP		
	Agency: Sri Ariel Mandal		
	Agreement no: 26(SRD)/2021-22		
	Dt. of start: 24.11.2021		
	Dt. of completion: 23.11.2022		
	Dt. of measurement: 31-1-2022		
($\frac{1}{26}$)	Providing a levy of		
	typical NHGP based		
	information to all complt		
	3rc		= 3rc

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) WPM - 90 - 3 : Providing					
2 Layer of Stone					
2 aggregates & compacting					
do - all complete					
	7x30	x 3.75	x 0.075		= 54.06
	10x30	x 3.75	x 0.075		= 84.38
	8x30	x 3.75	x 0.075		= 67.50
	10x30	x 3.75	x 0.075		= 84.38
	4x30	x 3.75	x 0.075		= 33.75
	1x10	x 3.75	x 0.075		= 2.81
					331.88
					413
					31.4.22
					50
					89/2 m
					A.E

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & joining Reinforcement.				
Qty. with TMB page (3)				
1.180 KM Ch	32436.50 / KM			38275.00
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing of land				
Qty. with TMB page (3)				
0.419 Hk. Ch	51137.38 / Hk.			21120.00
(3/4) Construction of embankment				
Qty. with TMB page (3)				
1718.50 m ³ Ch	148.89 / m ³			255867.00
(4/5) Construction of embankment				
Qty. with TMB page (3)				
2761.20 m ³ Ch	192.13 / m ³			530509.00
(5/6) Construction of G.R. road				
Qty. with TMB page (3)				
955.80 m ³ Ch	1972.01 / m ³			1884847.00

(Continuation)

Rs 27,30,618.00

PTPS

2730, 618 Ru

Sch. XLV- Form No: 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) 12 BM 90 @ Providing 2 laying 10 BM 90 @ Qty. wide TMB Page (7)					
331.88 M ³ CB	2535.92	12 = R ₂			8,41,621 =
(7) 11 Providing laying 300 mm dia. of pipe Qty. wide TMB Page (6)					
37.50 M CB	1611.32	M = R ₂			60,425 =
(8) 26 Providing 2 laying 1100 ST board Qty. wide TMB Page (5)					
370. CB 92 80.33	each = R ₂				27,842 =
(9) 27 E/W in excavation in form Qty. wide TMB Page (5)					
31.32 M ³ CB	294.73	M ³ = R ₂			9,231 =
(10) 28 Providing 200 mm dia. in form Qty. wide TMB Page (5)					
5.69 M ³ CB	5063.73	M ³ = R ₂			28,813 =
(11) 29 Providing 200 mm dia. in Substructure Qty. wide TMB Page (5)					
30.32 M ³ CB	5443.22	M ³ = R ₂			1,65,038 =
(12) 30 Providing laying 600 mm dia. H. pipe Qty. wide TMB Page (5)					
15.0 M CB	3471.61	M = R ₂			52,074 =
				R ₂	39,15,662 =
Add 12 % GST				(+) R ₂	4,69,879 =
Add 1 % Labour cess				R ₂	39,157 =
Add signature fee				H/ R ₂	39,157 =
					105,724 =
				R ₂	45,30,422 =
Less 22% discount 19.99 %				(-) R ₂	9,05,631 =
Deduct previous payment				R ₂	36,24,791 =
				(-) R ₂	24,68,833 =
				R ₂	11,55,958 =

31.1.22

JE

Continuation

09/02/22
A-E